02/06/2023

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY

RESULT

DAY

PXWELL.COM

02958 15511

2nd Prize

36634 57152 58761
68045 68720 70795 85429 92085

3rd Prize

13021 23116 27844 50475 53410
87395

60719 60965 78783 86541
4th Prize

0039 0046
1014 1089
2222 3088
5558 5942
7196 7236
9083 9219

0060
1382
3428
5942
7736
9402

0067
1437
3838
6086
7828
9536

0085
1495
3882
6127
7970
9539

0315
1576
3891
6368
7971
9615

0331
1750
4029
6594
8215
9651

0580
2007
4609
6740
8291
9815

0614
2057
5260
6822
8333
9878

TIME- 16:30PM

1st Prize / 16G-61819

0691
2146
5435
6942
8669
9965




